Comparative Performance Evaluation of
the Mass Spectrometric Immunoassay
(MSIA™) and Magnetic Bead Formats
Urban A. Kiernan, Senior Scientist, David A. Phillips, Technician, Dobrin Nedelkov, Manager of Research and
Development and Eric E. Niederkofler, Senior Scientist, Thermo Fisher Scientific, Tempe, Arizona.
Bryan Krastins, Senior Applications Scientist, David A. Sarracino, Senior Applications Scientist, Scott Peterman,
Senior Applications Scientist, Amol Prakash, Senior Applications Scientist, Alejandra Garces, Senior Applications
Scientist, and Mary F. Lopez, BRIMS Center Director, BRIMS Center, Thermo Fisher Scientific, Cambridge,

North America: +1 800 995 2787 • info.sandiego@thermofisher.com
Outside North America: +1 858 453 7551 • info.sandiego@thermofisher.com
Ordering Information
MSIA D.A.R.T’S Pipette Tips
Compatible with the Thermo Scientific Versette Automated Liquid Handler, Thermo Scientific Finnpipette® Novus i Multichannel Electronic
Pipettes (for immuno-precipitation), also with select Eppendorf®, Biohit® and Hamilton® Multichannel Pipettes.
Cat. No. Description Packaging
991PRT11 300 µl MSIA D.A.R.T.’S, Protein A Pack of 96 tips
991PRT12 300 µl MSIA D.A.R.T.’S, Protein A Pack of 24 tips
991PRT13 300 µl MSIA D.A.R.T.’S, Protein G Pack of 96 tips
991PRT14 300 µl MSIA D.A.R.T.’S, Protein G Pack of 24 tips
991PRT15 300 µl MSIA D.A.R.T.’S, Protein A/G Pack of 96 tips
991PRT16 300 µl MSIA D.A.R.T.’S, Protein A/G Pack of 24 tips
991CUS02 300 µl MSIA D.A.R.T.’S, Custom* Pack of 96 tips
991R 300 µl MSIA D.A.R.T.’S, Reloadable Rack
1 reloadable rack,
tips are not included